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475 - Wanted to Buy

720 - Apartment
Rentals Baker Co.

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

780 - Storage Units

925 - Motor Homes

960 - Auto Parts

ANTLER DEALER. Buy-
ing all grades of antler.
Fair honest prices.

From a licensed buyer
using state certified
scales. Call Nathan at
541-786-4982.

Pets & Supplies

505 - Free to a good
home

* X KK KX XX XX KK

Free to good home
ads are FREE!
(4 lines for 3 days)

550 - Pets
L.G.D PUPPIES-
Maremma, Kangal,

Anatollion & Pyrenees.
Born Sept. 15, 2018.
Come from working
stock. $350 Males,
$400 Females. Call for

1701 4TH Baker City
One bedroom apartments
available 525.00 plus
525.00 deposit No Pets
Laundry onsite. Close to
downtown. All utilities
with wifi included
Please reply to
damschenllc@gmail.com
with name and current
address.

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com
(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.

2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century

21, Eagle Cap Realty.

541-963-1210

CLOSE TO downtown
and EOU studio, most
utilities paid no

more details. smoking, no pets, coin

541-437-1722, leave | op laundry, $375/mo,

message. p|US $300 dep
541-910-3696.

CLOSE TO EOU, 1

wow. bdrm, most utilities

. paid, coin-op laundry,

Use ATTENTION no smoking/no pets,

GETTERS to help
your ad stand out
like this!!

Call a classified rep
TODAY to ask how!
Baker City Herald
541-523-3673
ask for Julie
LaGrande Observer
541-963-3161
ask for Devi

600

Farmers Market

605 - Market Basket

LR L CBE N CRE CRE N R N
Independent
Contracted
Newspaper

Carriers Wanted
to deliver the

L aGrande Observer

Mon., Wed. & Fri.
Stop by:
1406 5th St.
LaGrande, OR
to pick up
an infomation sheet!

FOR SALE
Mixed apples and ripe
Bartlett pears. $ .50/Ib

541-403-4249

FRESH EGGS for sale.
$1.50/dz Please call Norma
541-805-5803 (43702
Old Trail Rd. Baker City)

RAW LOCAL HONEY
$12.50/quart. Call Beth:
541-519-0187

630 - Feeds

HAY & Straw for sale,
small bales.
541-786-5464.

STRAIGHT alfalfa, large
bales. 541-534-2642 or
541-786-3902

TEFF GRASS HAY
No rain, tarped.
100 ton of 3x4 ft bales
$95/ton. Located in
Haines. 541-910-0957

Rentals

710 - Rooms for
Rent

$450 mo, $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

740 - Duplex Rentals
Baker Co.

2BDRM/ 1 bath w/car-
port, in quiet senior
complex, w/s/g paid
no smoking/pets
$675/ mon $600 dep.
541-663-6770 or
B41-742-5777

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

3 BD, 1 1/2 bath, Town-
house w/family room.
Fenced backyard
w/patio, storage shed,
no pets/smoking. W/S
included. $900/mo +
$500 deposit.
541-805-0196. Avail-
able Nov. 15

3 BED/1 bath duplex
w/storage shed.
$675/mo. 1 yr. lease.
NO pets. Call Anita @
Valley Realty
541-963-4174

AVAILABLE NOV 1ST,
3 BD, 2 bath duplex,
all appliances included,
vaulted ceilings, a/c, all
outside yard care in-
cluded, single car ga-
rage, fenced back
yard. $1,300/month.
Contact Kevin Love-
land, (541) 786-0065.

Perfect place for the
Perfect retired ten-
nent. Quiet southside
neighborhood, 1 level,
2 bd w/attached ga-
rage, auto garage
door, all applicances,
W/S/G Lawn care paid.
No smoking/pets.
$595/mo
541-398-1782

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

2 PLUS bdrm avail. now.
No smoking, small pet
ok. Wood & electric
heat. Not HUD.
$550/mo. TEXT ONLY:
541-523-7855

LOCATED IN SUMPTER
2-bdrm, 1 bath. W/S/G
paid. W/D included.
$600/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
FOR RENT OR SALE
Victorian home in
N.Baker on tree lined
street 3 bdrm 2 bath
Modern kitchen,Living,
Family & Dining room
Fenced yard & Garage
No smoking,/sm. pet consid
Available now!
2491 8th St. $950/month
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

NOTICE

All real estate advertised
here-in is subject to
the Federal Fair Hous-
ing Act, which makes
it illegal to advertise
any preference, limita-
tions or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or na-
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